EXMOOR FARMERS
LIVESTOCK AUCTIONS LTD.

Cutcombe Market Report ~Wednesday 1% September 2021

Exmoor Farmers are delighted to report a marvellous trade for a super quality run of cattle. New benchmarks
being set with steers topping at £1,542.00 DW & J Jones and heifers topping at £1,390.00 from Messrs Scott

& Son, Newcombe.

With Buyers in attendance from a wide area, trade maintained the same levels from beginning to end.

Leading prices as follows:

Store Steers
Charolais x

£1,542.00
£1,540.00
£1,520.00
£1,518.00
£1,488.00
£1,475.00
£1,470.00
£1,470.00
£1,465.00
£1,390.00
£1,380.00
£1,360.00
£1,342.00
£1,252.00
£1,145.00
£1,120.00

640Kkgs
650Kkgs
640Kkgs
645kgs
615kgs
625kgs
565kgs
590kgs
570kgs
560Kkgs
550Kkgs
550Kkgs
515kgs
510kgs
485kgs
445kgs

17 months
20 months
19 months
24 months
17 months
19 months
17 months
17 months
16 months
15 months
16 months
15 months
16 months
16 months
16 months
17 months

DW & J Jones
MR Scott & Son
MR Scott & Son
DW & GE Robins
DW & J Jones
MR Scott & Son
RG Tucker

RF Jones

RF Jones

SJ & RJ Webber
RF Jones

RG Tucker

RF Jones

RF Jones

R Takle

Messrs Tarr

EXMOOR FARMERS LIVESTOCK AUCTIONS LTD.
Chartered Surveyors, Valuers, Land and Estate Agents
Cutcombe Market, Wheddon Cross, Minehead, Somerset
Tel: 01643 841841. Tel: Sale Day Only — 01598 763343

www.exmoorfarmers.co.uk



http://www.exmoorfarmers.co.uk/

EXMOOR FARMERS
LIVESTOCK AUCTIONS LTD.

Limousin X

Hereford x
Devon

British Blue x

Aberdeen Angus x

Blonde x

£1,505.00
£1,448.00
£1,412.00
£1,255.00
£1,250.00
£1,245.00
£1,212.00
£1,170.00
£1,120.00
£1,115.00
£1,450.00
£1,480.00
£1,125.00
£1,195.00
£1,115.00
£1,390.00
£1,282.00
£1,270.00
£1,375.00
£1,345.00
£1,280.00
£1,265.00
£1,185.00
£1,100.00
£1,195.00

595kgs
590Kkgs
635kgs
495kgs
495kgs
470Kkgs
420kgs
380Kkgs
445Kkgs
475kgs
715kgs
570kgs
600Kkgs
555kgs
465kgs
600Kkgs
540Kkgs
505kgs
555kgs
560Kkgs
520kgs
510kgs
490kgs
470kgs
460Kkgs

19 months
17 months
17 months
17 months
16 months
17 months
18 months
17 months
14 months
18 months
28 months
17 months
27 months
27 months
18 months
18 months
18 months
26 months
18 months
23 months
19 months
18 months
18 months
18 months
18 months

MR Scott & Son

DW & J Jones

DW & J Jones

RF Jones

DW & J Jones

PJ Delbridge

JW Stanbury

JW Stanbury

R Takle

CJ Tucker

PA Dennis & Son

Scott & Son, Newcombe
D Gurnett

D Gurnett

Scott & Son, Newcombe
DW & J Jones

RF Jones

Stitchpool Farm Partnership

Scott & Son, Newcombe
DW & GE Robins

DW & GE Robins

S Wates & J Thayne

S Wates & J Thayne

RI Crocombe

Messrs Tarr

EXMOOR FARMERS LIVESTOCK AUCTIONS LTD.
Chartered Surveyors, Valuers, Land and Estate Agents
Cutcombe Market, Wheddon Cross, Minehead, Somerset
Tel: 01643 841841. Tel: Sale Day Only — 01598 763343

www.exmoorfarmers.co.uk



http://www.exmoorfarmers.co.uk/

EXMOOR FARMERS
LIVESTOCK AUCTIONS LTD.

Store Heifers

Aberdeen Angus X  £1,390.00 610Kkgs 26 months  Scott & Son, Newcombe
£1,260.00 560Kkgs 21 months RI Crocombe
£1,045.00 465kgs 17 months  Scott & Son, Newcombe
Charolais x £1,355.00 545kgs 17 months RG Tucker
£1,278.00 565kgs 17 months DW & J Jones
£1,270.00 550Kkgs 17 months DW & J Jones
£1,210.00 500kgs 17 months RF Jones
£1,208.00 490Kkgs 16 months RF Jones
£1,145.00 495kgs 18 months HJ Stevens
£1,140.00 490kgs 13 months ~ Messrs Tarr
£1,050.00 455kgs 15 months ~ HJ Stevens
£1,020.00 465kgs 15 months ~ RG Tucker
£900.00 405kgs 17 months  CJ Tucker
Limousin x £1,350.00 540Kkgs 17 months DW & J Jones
£1,270.00 550kgs 19 months  SJ & RJ Webber
£1,268.00 580kgs 29 months  CJ Tucker
£1,260.00 520kgs 19 months  SJ & RJ Webber
£1,250.00 480kgs 17 months ~ RF Jones
£1,085.00 395kgs 17 months ~ JW Stanbury
£1,075.00 355kgs 16 months  JW Stanbury
£932.00 400Kkgs 15 months PJ Delbridge
Hereford x £1,150.00 555kgs 28 months PA Dennis & Son
Blonde x £1,065.00 435Kkgs 17 months Messrs Tarr
£835.00 380Kkgs 15 months  Temuka Ltd
£820.00 325kgs 14 months  Temuka Ltd
Devon £885.00 410kgs 18 months  Scott & Son, Newcombe

Overall average right through, £1,091.00. Heifers averaged 229ppk, steers averaged 242ppk.

Leading pence per kilo:
Store Steers 307.9ppk Limousin JW Stanbury
Store Heifers 302.8ppk Limousin JW Stanbury

Next sale will be on Wednesday 29t September. Entries close for cataloguing, Monday 20" September.

EXMOOR FARMERS LIVESTOCK AUCTIONS LTD.
Chartered Surveyors, Valuers, Land and Estate Agents
Cutcombe Market, Wheddon Cross, Minehead, Somerset
Tel: 01643 841841. Tel: Sale Day Only — 01598 763343
www.exmoorfarmers.co.uk



http://www.exmoorfarmers.co.uk/

EXMOOR FARMERS
LIVESTOCK AUCTIONS LTD.

PRIVATE SALES

Please Contact the Office on - 01643 841841 or Gethin Rees on - 07805 005697 for more details

CATTLE

9 Hereford x Heifers, with Lim calves at foot
Not been back to the bull

Incalf Heifers available — please contact the office for further details
1 Unregistered Aberdeen Angus Bull
2 Young Pedigree Limousin Bulls
1 Charolais Bull, 6 Years Old
Two year old Charolais bulls, based in North Devon
SHEEP
100 North Country Mule & Scotch Mule 2T Ewes
150 Pure Swale 2T Ewes
100 Scotch 2T Ewes
FODDER

Silage Available - Near Wellington
200 tonnes approx Silage - Near Winsford

MACHINERY

1 X 8FT Plastic Footbath, 1 X 8FT Wheeled IAE Sheep Hay Rack,
6 X IAE Big Bale Sheep Feeder Cradles

EXMOOR FARMERS LIVESTOCK AUCTIONS LTD.
Chartered Surveyors, Valuers, Land and Estate Agents
Cutcombe Market, Wheddon Cross, Minehead, Somerset
Tel: 01643 841841. Tel: Sale Day Only — 01598 763343
www.exmoorfarmers.co.uk



http://www.exmoorfarmers.co.uk/

EXMOOR FARMERS
LIVESTOCK AUCTIONS LTD.

PROPERTY FOR SALE

LANGLANDS, PETTON CROSS, BAMPTON  SOLD

GUIDE: £495,000.00

A substantial detached red brick house, occupying a south facing, elevated position
with extensive rural views, together with adjoining paddock and outbuildings.

i ROOKLEIGH, EAST ANSTEY, TIVERTON SOLD

N GUIDE: Offers in Region of £450,000

g A well-proportioned 3 bedroom Linked Property set on the outskirts of East Anstey
+ with far reaching rural views, versatile gardens, stable, workshop, outbuildings and
0.862 of Paddock

PART WOOLCOMBE FARM, SANDYWAY, SOUTH MOLTON

86.2 ACRES OF PASTURELAND. GUIDE: £350,000

A healthy and accessible block of pastureland, being situated to the south west side
of Woolcombe Farm

Thinking of selling in 20217 — Call Peter Huntley (07977 418222) or
Gethin Rees (07805 005697) to arrange a FREE no obligation quote.

Alternatively contact the office on 01643 841841.

EXMOOR FARMERS LIVESTOCK AUCTIONS LTD.
Chartered Surveyors, Valuers, Land and Estate Agents
Cutcombe Market, Wheddon Cross, Minehead, Somerset
Tel: 01643 841841. Tel: Sale Day Only — 01598 763343
www.exmoorfarmers.co.uk



http://www.exmoorfarmers.co.uk/

