Cutcombe Market Report – Wednesday 1st September 2021

Exmoor Farmers are delighted to report a marvellous trade for a super quality run of cattle. New benchmarks being set with steers topping at £1,542.00 DW & J Jones and heifers topping at £1,390.00 from Messrs Scott & Son, Newcombe.

With Buyers in attendance from a wide area, trade maintained the same levels from beginning to end.



Leading prices as follows:

Store Steers Charolais x

£1,542.00	640kgs	17 months	DW & J Jones
£1,540.00	650kgs	20 months	MR Scott & Son
£1,520.00	640kgs	19 months	MR Scott & Son
£1,518.00	645kgs	24 months	DW & GE Robins
£1,488.00	615kgs	17 months	DW & J Jones
£1,475.00	625kgs	19 months	MR Scott & Son
£1,470.00	565kgs	17 months	RG Tucker
£1,470.00	590kgs	17 months	RF Jones
£1,465.00	570kgs	16 months	RF Jones
£1,390.00	560kgs	15 months	SJ & RJ Webber
£1,380.00	550kgs	16 months	RF Jones
£1,360.00	550kgs	15 months	RG Tucker
£1,342.00	515kgs	16 months	RF Jones
£1,252.00	510kgs	16 months	RF Jones
£1,145.00	485kgs	16 months	R Takle
£1,120.00	445kgs	17 months	Messrs Tarr

Limousin x	C1 505 00	5051raa	19 months	MD South & South
Liniousin x	£1,505.00	595kgs		MR Scott & Son
	£1,448.00	590kgs	17 months	DW & J Jones
	£1,412.00	635kgs	17 months	DW & J Jones
	£1,255.00	495kgs	17 months	RF Jones
	£1,250.00	495kgs	16 months	DW & J Jones
	£1,245.00	470kgs	17 months	PJ Delbridge
	£1,212.00	420kgs	18 months	JW Stanbury
	£1,170.00	380kgs	17 months	JW Stanbury
	£1,120.00	445kgs	14 months	R Takle
	£1,115.00	475kgs	18 months	CJ Tucker
Hereford x	£1,450.00	715kgs	28 months	PA Dennis & Son
Devon	£1,480.00	570kgs	17 months	Scott & Son, Newcombe
	£1,125.00	600kgs	27 months	D Gurnett
	£1,195.00	555kgs	27 months	D Gurnett
	£1,115.00	465kgs	18 months	Scott & Son, Newcombe
British Blue x	£1,390.00	600kgs	18 months	DW & J Jones
	£1,282.00	540kgs	18 months	RF Jones
	£1,270.00	505kgs	26 months	Stitchpool Farm Partnership
Aberdeen Angus x	£1,375.00	555kgs	18 months	Scott & Son, Newcombe
	£1,345.00	560kgs	23 months	DW & GE Robins
	£1,280.00	520kgs	19 months	DW & GE Robins
	£1,265.00	510kgs	18 months	S Wates & J Thayne
	£1,185.00	490kgs	18 months	S Wates & J Thayne
	£1,100.00	470kgs	18 months	RI Crocombe
Blonde x	£1,195.00	460kgs	18 months	Messrs Tarr

Store Heifers

Aberdeen Angus x	£1,390.00	610kgs	26 months	Scott & Son, Newcombe	
-	£1,260.00	560kgs	21 months	RI Crocombe	
	£1,045.00	465kgs	17 months	Scott & Son, Newcombe	
Charolais x	£1,355.00	545kgs	17 months	RG Tucker	
	£1,278.00	565kgs	17 months	DW & J Jones	
	£1,270.00	550kgs	17 months	DW & J Jones	
	£1,210.00	500kgs	17 months	RF Jones	
	£1,208.00	490kgs	16 months	RF Jones	
	£1,145.00	495kgs	18 months	HJ Stevens	
	£1,140.00	490kgs	13 months	Messrs Tarr	
	£1,050.00	455kgs	15 months	HJ Stevens	
	£1,020.00	465kgs	15 months	RG Tucker	
	£900.00	405kgs	17 months	CJ Tucker	
Limousin x	£1,350.00	540kgs	17 months	DW & J Jones	
	£1,270.00	550kgs	19 months	SJ & RJ Webber	
	£1,268.00	580kgs	29 months	CJ Tucker	
	£1,260.00	520kgs	19 months	SJ & RJ Webber	
	£1,250.00	480kgs	17 months	RF Jones	
	£1,085.00	395kgs	17 months	JW Stanbury	
	£1,075.00	355kgs	16 months	JW Stanbury	
	£932.00	400kgs	15 months	PJ Delbridge	
Hereford x	£1,150.00	555kgs	28 months	PA Dennis & Son	
Blonde x	£1,065.00	435kgs	17 months	Messrs Tarr	
	£835.00	380kgs	15 months	Temuka Ltd	
	£820.00	325kgs	14 months	Temuka Ltd	
Devon	£885.00	410kgs	18 months	Scott & Son, Newcombe	

Overall average right through, £1,091.00. Heifers averaged 229ppk, steers averaged 242ppk.

Leading pence per kilo:						
Store Steers	307.9ppk	Limousin	JW Stanbury			
Store Heifers	302.8ppk	Limousin	JW Stanbury			

Next sale will be on Wednesday 29th September. Entries close for cataloguing, Monday 20th September.

PRIVATE SALES

Please Contact the Office on - 01643 841841 or Gethin Rees on - 07805 005697 for more details

CATTLE

9 Hereford x Heifers, with Lim calves at foot Not been back to the bull

Incalf Heifers available - please contact the office for further details

1 Unregistered Aberdeen Angus Bull

2 Young Pedigree Limousin Bulls

1 Charolais Bull, 6 Years Old

Two year old Charolais bulls, based in North Devon

<u>SHEEP</u>

100 North Country Mule & Scotch Mule 2T Ewes

150 Pure Swale 2T Ewes

100 Scotch 2T Ewes

FODDER

Silage Available - Near Wellington 200 tonnes approx Silage - Near Winsford

MACHINERY

1 X 8FT Plastic Footbath, 1 X 8FT Wheeled IAE Sheep Hay Rack, 6 X IAE Big Bale Sheep Feeder Cradles

EXMOOR FARMERS LIVESTOCK AUCTIONS LTD. Chartered Surveyors, Valuers, Land and Estate Agents Cutcombe Market, Wheddon Cross, Minehead, Somerset Tel: 01643 841841. Tel: Sale Day Only – 01598 763343

<u>www.exmoorfarmers.co.uk</u>

PROPERTY FOR SALE



LANGLANDS, PETTON CROSS, BAMPTON SOLD GUIDE: £495,000.00

A substantial detached red brick house, occupying a south facing, elevated position with extensive rural views, together with adjoining paddock and outbuildings.



ROOKLEIGH, EAST ANSTEY, TIVERTONSOLDGUIDE: Offers in Region of £450,000

A well-proportioned 3 bedroom Linked Property set on the outskirts of East Anstey with far reaching rural views, versatile gardens, stable, workshop, outbuildings and 0.862 of Paddock



PART WOOLCOMBE FARM, SANDYWAY, SOUTH MOLTON 86.2 ACRES OF PASTURELAND. GUIDE: £350,000 A healthy and accessible block of pastureland, being situated to the south west side of Woolcombe Farm

Thinking of selling in 2021? - Call Peter Huntley (07977 418222) or

Gethin Rees (07805 005697) to arrange a FREE no obligation quote.

Alternatively contact the office on 01643 841841.